Friday — July 5™, 2024

Time

Starbelly Stage

Moonbelly Stage

Community Corner

Pavillion

Workshop Tent

Cedars

Field

6:00 PM

Patrick Alexandre - 6-7

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Brass Camel - 7-8

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Raygun Cowboys - 8-9:15

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Apollo Suns - 9:15-10:30

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

Chali 2na - 10:30-11:45

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

11:15 PM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM

Lion-S - 11:45-1AM

Midnight

12:15 AM

12:30 AM

12:45 AM

1:00 AM




Saturday — July 6™, 2024

Starbelly Stage

Moonbelly Stage

Workshop tent

Pavillion

Cedars

o] Corner

10:00 PM

Ukulele Song Circle - 10 am-
2 pm

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

Opening Ceremony —

12:30 PM |12:30-1:00

12:45 PM

1:00 PM  |Dana Wylie — 1-2pm

Kids Crafts — 1-4

Kiki Storytime in the Haida Salmon —
1:30

1:15PM

1:30 PM

Photo op in the Haida Salmon
-1:30-2pm

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Steve Brockely — 2-3pm

'Yoga w/MJ — 2-3pm

Spin the Wheel roving puppets - 2-3
pm

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

'The Way Back Whens —

3:00 PM  [3-4pm

Family Music Time w/ Ellie — 3-3:30

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Garuda — 4-5pm

Grass Dance, Jingle Dress and
Fancy Shawl movement
workshop — 4-5pm

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM _ |Night Howl — 5-6pm

Puppet Making Workshop -
5-6 pm

The Four Chickens of the
/Asquawkalypse - 5-6 pm

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

The Dang Package — 6-7pm

Kiki the Eco EIf Family Dance
Party - 6-7 pm

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

'Tamar llana & Ventanas

7:00 PM |- 7-8:15pm

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

Petunia & the Vipers — 8:15-9:30pm

Words Up! Poetry & Freestyle
Contest — 8:15-9:30

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM  [True Loves — 9:30-10:45

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

Las Llamadas del Flamenco —
10:45-11pm

11:00 PM _|Mark Farina — 11-1am

11:15PM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM

12:00 AM

12:15 AM

12:30 AM

12:45 AM

1:00 AM

Swingin' After Dark - 1-3 am




Sunday - July 7", 2024

Time

Starbelly Stage

Moonbelly Stage

Workshop Tent

Pavillion

Cedars

Community Corner

10:00 PM

Ukulele Circle
(Under The Cedars)
-10 am-12 pm

12:00 PM

Howlin' Pete & Megs
Benedict — 2-1

Yoga w/ MJ — 12-1

Kid's Crafts — 12-3

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

Family Music time
wih Ellie — 12:30-1

Circle Singing
Workshop w/ Lisi —
12:30-1:30

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Joe Abbott — 1-2

1:15PM

Leviwand workshop
—1:15-2

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Penny Shades — 2-
3pm

2:15PM

Puppets on the Move
— 2:15-2:45

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Giant Parade — 3-
3:30

3:15PM

3:30 PM

Arthur Funkarelli —
3:30-4:45

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Kiki Storytime in the
Haida Salmon — 4-
4:45

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Horsebreaker — 4:45-
6

5:00 PM

Floatin' Down the
River! 5-5:45

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Montuno West — 6-
7:15

Kiki Storytime in the
Haida Salmon - 6-
6:45

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Spin the Wheel
roving puppets - 7-8
pm

7:15 PM

MonkeyDragon —
7:15-8:30

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

Antidoping — 8:30-
10:00

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM




